
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BSc - Botany
Month & Year  : 	Feb 2025 Date  : 	

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

AEC (E)
SCIENCE THROUGH THE PRISM OF ENGLISH I

24UEN-AEC113
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

MAJOR
PLANT LIFE UNVEILED: FROM ORIGINS TO

IMPACT
24UBO-DSC111

Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2410091 ATHIRA AJI 655614612391

2 U2410092 BHAVANA DAS G 542544470614

3 U2410100 ANASWARA MANOJ 527115146154

4 U2410101 ANEETTA S 530114890485

5 U2410103 JOVITA JUDE 343608061750

6 U2410104 LANA LAWRENCE 698490651958

7 U2410107 SANIA S 463533373438

8 U2410110 ADHIL KRISHNA R B 264350432554 4 12 21 33 4.0 P 16.0

9 U2410111 ADITHYAN ANIL 560649567721

10 U2410112 AIWIN JOSE 498431988174

11 U2410114 MERIL DAS 477623124372 3 13 19 32 5.0 C 15.0

12 U2410115 MUHAMMED ANAS M N 903661612437

13 U2410116 SABARI A 622304006729

Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MINOR 1

Code Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

MINOR 2

Code Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2410091 ATHIRA AJI 655614612391 24UCH-DSC113 4 17 33 50 6.0 B 24.0

2 U2410092 BHAVANA DAS G 542544470614 24UCH-DSC113 4 18 22 40 5.0 C 20.0

3 U2410100 ANASWARA MANOJ 527115146154 24UCH-DSC113 4 23 26 49 6.0 B 24.0

4 U2410101 ANEETTA S 530114890485 24UCH-DSC113 4 13 11 24 0.0 F 0.0 24UZO-DSC112 4 14 15 29 0.0 F 0.0

5 U2410103 JOVITA JUDE 343608061750 24UZO-DSC113 4 16 33 49 6.0 B 24.0

6 U2410104 LANA LAWRENCE 698490651958 24UCH-DSC113 4 16 26 42 5.0 C 20.0

7 U2410107 SANIA S 463533373438 24UZO-DSC113 4 16 37 53 7.0 B+ 28.0

8 U2410110 ADHIL KRISHNA R B 264350432554 24UZO-DSC112 4 15 18 33 0.0 F 0.0

9 U2410111 ADITHYAN ANIL 560649567721 24UCH-DSC113 4 14 20 34 4.0 P 16.0 24UZO-DSC112 4 16 21 37 5.0 C 20.0

10 U2410112 AIWIN JOSE 498431988174 24UCH-DSC113 4 16 21 37 0.0 F 0.0

11 U2410114 MERIL DAS 477623124372 24UZO-DSC112 4 16 16 32 0.0 F 0.0

12 U2410115 MUHAMMED ANAS M N 903661612437 24UPG-DSC113 4 18 26 44 6.0 B 24.0 24UPG-DSC114 4 19 13 32 0.0 F 0.0

13 U2410116 SABARI A 622304006729 24UZO-DSC112 4 17 26 43 5.0 C 20.0

Controller of Examinations Principal
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MDC

Code Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

1 U2410091 ATHIRA AJI 655614612391 24UMM-MDC111 3 11 22 33 6.0 B 18.0 139.0 6.62 B+ PASSED

2 U2410092 BHAVANA DAS G 542544470614 138.0 6.57 B+ PASSED

3 U2410100 ANASWARA MANOJ 527115146154 152.0 7.24 B+ PASSED

4 U2410101 ANEETTA S 530114890485 24UCH-MDC111 3 11 12 23 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

5 U2410103 JOVITA JUDE 343608061750 139.0 6.62 B+ PASSED

6 U2410104 LANA LAWRENCE 698490651958 130.0 6.19 B PASSED

7 U2410107 SANIA S 463533373438 149.0 7.10 B+ PASSED

8 U2410110 ADHIL KRISHNA R B 264350432554 - - F FAILED

9 U2410111 ADITHYAN ANIL 560649567721 124.0 5.90 B PASSED

10 U2410112 AIWIN JOSE 498431988174 110.0 5.24 C PASSED

11 U2410114 MERIL DAS 477623124372 - - F FAILED

12 U2410115 MUHAMMED ANAS M N 903661612437 - - F FAILED

13 U2410116 SABARI A 622304006729 132.0 6.29 B PASSED

Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


